JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

PACK, HAYDEN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MARTIN, ZACK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SAMSON, LOGAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

THUNEN, MATT
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BELL, THOMAS
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WHITE, ZAYA
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

DOLL, ADIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WURM, DEVIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

JOVOVICH, NATALIA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

VANDERMEY, HUNTER
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

BOS, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BLASQUEZ, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SMITH, HUNTER

LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

KUN, JARED
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

25

23

23

23

22

22

23

21

22

22

24

19

21

20

SCORES

24 23 25
+ +

23 24 23
+

23 22 925
+

23 24 23
+

22 23 24
+

24 23 22
+

23 23 21
+

24 23 20
+

24 21 20
+

19 23 21
+

20 20 20
+

20 22 22
+

21 22 19
+

17 19 25

TOTAL
97 97
93 093
93 093
93 93
91 91
91 01
90 90
88 88
87 87
85 85
84 84
83 83
83 83
81 81

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:43:54 AM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WINFREY, JOE
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

THOMAS, CLAYTON
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

DOUMIT, JOHN
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LOFLIN, KENDAHL
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

RAINY, CHASE
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

JOHNSON, TYLER
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

MORGAN, CHASE
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BRUGMANN, KEVIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

DONLEY, JACK
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

MCCART, RYLEE
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

LEWIS, MASON
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

STONE, ETHAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

CARLSON, MATTHEW
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

GIANOTTI, SAM
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

20

21

21

17

16

18

18

16

16

14

21

20

15

13

SCORES

16 22
+ +

20 16
+ +

21 16
+ +

16 23
+ +

21 18
+ +

18 21
+ +

20 17
+ +

17 17
+ +

18 17
+ +

22 18
+ +

19 12
+ +

19 15
+ +

16 16
+ +

18 21

23 _

23

19

21

21

18

19

21

20

17

17

15

20

15

TOTAL
81 g1
80 80
777
777
76 76
75 75
74 74
M1 71
M1 71
M1 71
69 @69
69 69
67 67
67 67

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:43:54 AM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
MCCALLISTER, BRADEN
FEATHER RIVER CLAYBUSTERS

WHITLEY, COREY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

DILORETO, CARSON
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LEATHERMAN, NATHAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

ARMSTRONG, EMMA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GOULD, WYATT
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

NOXON, NOAH
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

DOHERTY, HANNAH
COLUSA GUN CLUB

MCCART, JAKE
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SAUTER, MEGAN
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

SHAW, ANDREW
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SHERIDAN, BRETT
SIERRA VALLEY TRAP TEAM

BEAN, KIMBERLY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LETHERMAN, SEAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

16

16

17

20

14

14

11

16

17

19

16

13

13

14

SCORES

13 20
+ +

16 17
+ +

11 20
+ +

15 18
+ +

13 16
+ +

13 18
+ +

17 15
+ +

12 16
+ +

12 07
+ +

16 09
+ +

09 14
+ +

09 15
+ +

14 15
+ +

16 09

18 _

18

18

12

18

16

16

14

20

10

14

15

09

12

TOTAL
67 67
67 67
66 66
65 @5
61 61
61 61
59 §9
58 §8
56 56
54 54
53 53
52 52
51 51
51 51

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:43:54 AM




JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

YOLO SPORTSMAN - 03-25-2017

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DENIO, KAYLEE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BALLARD, JAYCEE
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

SMITH, AUSTIN
LASSEN HS GRIZZLY CLAYBREAKERS

GIBSON, KATIE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DAVIS, JORDAN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

11

11

15

10

SCORES

19 09
+ +

15 07
+ +

08 10
+ +

05 10

09 _

11

10 _

11

TOTAL
48 48
44 44
43 43
36 36

SHOOT-OFF

3/26/2017 -10:43:54 AM
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